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Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Aerospace Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Aerospace Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree
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Seat Type
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN (PwD)
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OBC-NCL
OBC-NCL
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EWS
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EWS
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ST
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OPEN
OPEN
EWS
EWS
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
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Opening Rank
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4062
85P
591
1306
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3594
58P
821
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317
548
3172
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3019
207
703
1278
4133
1453
2420
2312
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2089
2855
873
1187
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1787
3393
3662
6952
2455

Closing Rank
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85P
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1306
1615
3695
58P
1309
2316
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548
3293
6279
1070
1685
3019
207
703
7967
8588
1527
2420
3486
5686
2327
2855
1078
1187
11185
15528
2018
3393
5074
7441
3127




Biological Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Biological Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Biological Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Science)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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518
1560
1346
2742
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465
619
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1486
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81
621
42
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21
79

38
232

16
72
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1335
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1346
1726
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4547
1491
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800
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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I
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831
52
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106
307
8P
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60
20
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1008
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2346
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1429
511
1470
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28
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150
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231
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8P
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1047
69P
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720
146
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1020
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Engineering Physics (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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759
184
785
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1994
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1385
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5043
1611
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906
8912
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3020
992
968
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Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) EWS Gender-Neutral 694 694

Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 2501 2836
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) OBC-NCL Female-only (including Supernumerary) (6911 6911
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) SC Gender-Neutral 2736 2736
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) SC Female-only (including Supernumerary) 4343 4343
Physics (5 Years, Bachelor of Science and Master of Science (Dual Degree)) ST Gender-Neutral 1157 1157




